
BEER - DRAFT WINE LIST

BEER - BOTTLE

COCKTAIL - FEATURED    11

LAG IPA

Blue Moon

Coors Light

Goose IPA

Firestone Walker 805

Hop Ottin' IPA 

Stella Artois

Allagash White

Mango Tart

Sapporo

Sam Adams

Kirin Ichiban

Asahi Super Dry 

Dos Equis

Weihenstephaner Hefe Weissbier

Delirium Tremens

Hitachino Red Rice Ale

Hitachino White Ale

Modelo Especial

Miller Lite High Life

Dos Equis Lager Special 

Heineken

Corona Extra

Michelob Ultra Light

Kirin Light

PINT TALL
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

8.5

8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5

11.5

8.5
8.5 

5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25

STRAWBERRY MOJITO
Mint | Rum | Lime

SHINANO COLLINS
Gin | Elderflower | Lemon

FIRST DANCE
Pama | Prosecco | Palm

SPICY GREEN TEA-RITA
Jalapeno | Tequila | Green Tea | Lime

OLD SAMURAI
Nikka Whiskey | Bitters | Cherry

WHITE PEARL SANGRIA
White Wine | Fruit | Mix Juice

CAPPUCCINO COLADA
Patron XO | Bailey’s | Cappuccino

GRAPE DESIRE
Grapes | Vanilla Vodka | Riesling

DIAMOND BAR
Tequila | Lime | Pomegranate

DARK KNIGHT
Black Vodka | Mint | Black Berries  

THE BLOSSOM
Peach Vodka | Lychee | Cranberry

RED SKY SANGRIA
Red Wine | Fruit | Mix Juice

Pinot Grigio - Caposaldo - Italy

Pinot Grigio - CA Montini - Italy 

Chardonnay - La Crema - California 

Chardonnay - Kendall Jackson - California 

Sauvignon Blanc - Giesen - New Zealand 

Sauvignon Blanc - Langetwins - California 

Sauvignon Blanc - Sancerre - French 

Riesling - Kung Fu Girl - Washington

GLASSSPARKLING - SPLIT BOTTLE

Brut Prestige - Mumm Napa - California 

Rosa Regale - Banfi - Italy

Prosecco - LaMarca - Italy

7
7
7

35
18
18

WHITE 10.5 39

Pinot Noir - Estancia - California

Pinot Noir - La Merika - California

Cabernet - Avalon - California

Cabernet Sauvignon - Simi Alexander - California 

Merlot - Velvet Devil - Washington

Merlot - Rutherford - California

RED 10.5 39

White Zinfandel - Beringer - California

ROSA 8 29

Plum Wine - Hakutsuru - Japan

PLUM 8 28

Chardonnay - Chateau Montelena - California

Pinot Noir - Liberty School - California

Riesling Eroica 13 - Columbia Valley, Washington

Cabernet - Stag Leap - California

Zinfandel Prisoner Blend 14 - Napa Valley, CA

Champagne Moet & Chandon - France

RESERVED COLLECTION

60
65
65
70
78
90

PARTY BOWL - FOR 2 OR MORE TO SHARE    27

THE RED SEA
Midori | Vodka | Berries

BLUE LAGOON
Malibu | Curacao | Mix Juice

REDEFINED TEPPANYAKI RESTAURANT



SAKE LIST

Hana Fuji 

Apple Nigori Lychee 

Nigori Cofee

MIO

Ozeki Hana Awaka 

Ozeki Hana Fuga Peach

FLAVORED SPARKLING - SPLIT

7
7
7

35
18
18

16
25
25

Sake is a Japanese beverage made by fermenting rice that has been polished to remove the bran. Unlike wine, in which alcohol is produced by ferment-
ing sugar that is naturally present in grapes, sake is produced by a brewing process more like that of beer, where the starch is converted into sugars before 

being converted into alcohol.

NIGORI

Sho Chiku Bai Nigori "Silky Mild" 7 18

Nigori generally is the sweetest of all sakes, cloudy with a fruity nose and 
mild flavor, making a great drink to complement spicy foods or as a 
dessert wine.

Hot Sake

Ryo

Nanbu Bijin

Hojun Zulyo

Shirakabegura "White Label" 

Kamotsuru Tokubetsu

JUNMAI

5.5
5.5 

7
6

9
18
17
18 
18
18

Junmai is made of water. Koji, yeast, and rice has been milled 30% with 70% 
of each grain remaining full bodied with a stronger rice flavor than other 
sake categories.

Ginjo

Kaori

Hakkaisan

Suigei "Drunken Whale"

Kikusul "Chrysanthemum Water"

JUNMAI GINGO

12
8
8

16
16
23
18
18

Gingo is made of water. koji, yeast, and rice has been milled 10% with 60% of 
each grain remaining. Smooth and often with strong, fruity aromas present.

Dassai 50 - "Otter Fest" 

Matsu no Midori 

Tamanohikari "Brilliant Jade" 

Born Muroka

Yumetsukiyo "Dreamy Moon"

JUNMAI DAIGINGO

12 23
31
48
65
85

Daigingo is made of water. Koji, yeast, and rice has been milled 50% 
with 50% of each grain remaining. Even more precise and labor intensive 
methods. It’s extremely light, smooth, and fragrant.

SAKE BOMB  |  15
Hot Sake |

Sapporo Draft 

ADVENTURE  |  9
Nigori | Kikusui | 

Fuji Apple

ELITE  |  13
Dassai | Suigei | 

Shirakabegura

GLASS GLASSBOTTLE BOTTLE

Mocha Indulgence (coffee/chocolate)

Tropical Get-Away (banana/berries) 

Mango-Lada (mango/coco)

FROZEN SPECIALTIES 5

Strawberry  | Mango | Raspberry

Flavored Lemonade * Ginger Beer

ENCORE’S UNIQUE 3.5

Premium Japanese Iced Green Tea *

Black Iced Tea *

FRESHLY BREWED TEAS 3.25

Apple

Orange

Cranberry

Pineapple

ASSORTED JUICES 3.25

ALCOHOL - FREE BEVERAGES

* Complimentary Ref i l l


