### **BEER - DRAFT**

	PINT	TALL
LAG IPA	6	8.5
Blue Moon	6	8.5
Coors Light	6	8.5
Goose IPA	6	8.5
Firestone Walker 805	6	8.5
Hop Ottin' IPA	6	8.5
Stella Artois	6	8.5
Allagash White	6	8.5
Mango Tart	6	8.5
Sapporo	6	8.5
Sam Adams	6	8.5
Kirin Ichiban	6	8.5
Asahi Super Dry	6	8.5
Dos Equis	6	8.5
Weihenstephaner Hefe Weissbier	6	8.5
Delirium Tremens	8.5	11.5

## **BEER - BOTTLE**

Hitachino Red Rice Ale	8.5
Hitachino White Ale	8.5
Modelo Especial	5.25
Miller Lite High Life	5.25
Dos Equis Lager Special	5.25
Heineken	5.25
Corona Extra	5.25
Michelob Ultra Light	5.25
Kirin Light	5.25

### **COCKTAIL - FEATURED** | 11

STRAWBERRY MOJITO Mint | Rum | Lime CAPPUCCINO COLADA Patron XO | Bailey's | Cappuccino

Grapes | Vanilla Vodka | Riesling

SHINANO COLLINS Gin | Elderflower | Lemon

FIRST DANCE Pama | Prosecco | Palm

OLD SAMURAI

SPICY GREEN TEA-RITA

Nikka Whiskey | Bitters | Cherry

WHITE PEARL SANGRIA

White Wine | Fruit | Mix Juice

Jalapeno | Tequila | Green Tea | Lime

DIAMOND BAR Tequila | Lime | Pomegranate

GRAPE DESIRE

DARK KNIGHT Black Vodka | Mint | Black Berries

THE BLOSSOM Peach Vodka | Lychee | Cranberry

RED SKY SANGRIA Red Wine | Fruit | Mix Juice

## WINE LIST

WINE LIST		
SPARKLING - SPLIT	GLASS	BOTTLE
Brut Prestige - Mumm Napa - California	7	35
Rosa Regale - Banfi - Italy	7	18
Prosecco - LaMarca - Italy	7	18
WHITE	10.5	39
Pinot Grigio - Caposaldo - Italy Pinot Grigio - CA Montini - Italy Chardonnay - La Crema - California Chardonnay - Kendall Jackson - Califor Sauvignon Blanc - Giesen - New Zealan Sauvignon Blanc - Langetwins - Califor Sauvignon Blanc - Sancerre - French Riesling - Kung Fu Girl - Washington	nd	
RED	10.5	39
Pinot Noir - Estancia - California Pinot Noir - La Merika - California Cabernet - Avalon - California Cabernet Sauvignon - Simi Alexander - C Merlot - Velvet Devil - Washington Merlot - Rutherford - California	California	
ROSA	8	29
White Zinfandel - Beringer - California		
PLUM	8	28
Plum Wine - Hakutsuru - Japan		
RESERVED COLLECTION		
Chardonnay - Chateau Montelena - Californ	nia	60
Pinot Noir - Liberty School - California		65
Riesling Eroica 13 - Columbia Valley, Washi	ington	65
Cabernet - Stag Leap - California		70
Zinfandal Brianner Pland 14 Nana Vallav	C ^	= 0

Red Wine | Fruit | Mix Juice

## PARTY BOWL - FOR 2 OR MORE TO SHARE | 27

THE RED SEA Midori | Vodka | Berries

BLUE LAGOON Malibu | Curacao | Mix Juice 78

90

Zinfandel Prisoner Blend 14 - Napa Valley, CA

Champagne Moet & Chandon - France



# SAKE LIST

Sake is a Japanese beverage made by fermenting rice that has been polished to remove the bran. Unlike wine, in which alcohol is produced by fermenting sugar that is naturally present in grapes, sake is produced by a brewing process more like that of beer, where the starch is converted into sugars before being converted into alcohol.

MIO

FLAVORED	GLASS	BOTTLE
Hana Fuji	7	35
Apple Nigori Lychee	7	18
Nigori Cofee	7	18

### JUNMAI DAIGINGO

Daigingo is made of water. Koji, yeast, and rice has been milled 50% with 50% of each grain remaining. Even more precise and labor intensive methods. It's extremely light, smooth, and fragrant.

Dassai 50 - "Otter Fest"	12	23
Matsu no Midori		31
Tamanohikari "Brilliant Jade"		48
Born Muroka		65
Yumetsukiyo "Dreamy Moon"		85

### JUNMAI

Junmai is made of water. Koji, yeast, and rice has been milled 30% with 70% of each grain remaining full bodied with a stronger rice flavor than other sake categories.

Hot Sake		9
Ryo		18
Nanbu Bijin	5.5	17
Hojun Zulyo	5.5	18
Shirakabegura "White Label"	7	18
Kamotsuru Tokubetsu	6	18

### JUNMAI GINGO

SPARKLING - SPLIT

Ozeki Hana Awaka

Ozeki Hana Fuga Peach

Gingo is made of water. koji, yeast, and rice has been milled 10% with 60% of each grain remaining. Smooth and often with strong, fruity aromas present.

GLASS BOTTLE

16

25

25

Ginjo		16
Kaori		16
Hakkaisan	12	23
Suigei "Drunken Whale"	8	18
Kikusul "Chrysanthemum Water"	8	18

### NIGORI

Nigori generally is the sweetest of all sakes, cloudy with a fruity nose and mild flavor, making a great drink to complement spicy foods or as a dessert wine.

Sho Chiku Bai Nigori "Silky Mild"	7	18

SAKE BOMB + 15	ADVENTURE   9	ELITE   13
Hot Sake	Nigori   Kikusui	Dassai   Suigei
Sapporo Draft	Fuji Apple	Shirakabegura

ALCO		REE BEVERAGES —	
FROZEN SPECIALTIES	5	ASSORTED JUICES	3.25
Mocha Indulgence (coffee/chocolate)		Apple	Cranberry
Tropical Get-Away (banana/berries)		Orange	Pineapple
Mango-Lada (mango/coco)			
FRESHLY BREWED TEAS	3.25	ENCORE'S UNIQUE	3.5
Premium Japanese Iced Green Tea *		Flavored Lemonade *	Ginger Beer
Black Iced Tea *		Strawberry   Mango   Raspberry	

